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I.T' E - UI conduit gland - 90°

stainless steel

MED1

'RoHS]

LT-E-Ul 90°

LIQUIDTIGHT conduit gland for stainless steel

protection tubes Ul.

The conical earthing sleeve offers maximum

surface contact for optimum sealing and

earthing.

Application

e Robot construction
e Steel and aluminium foundry industry

e Machine and aparatus building

e Off-shore industry

® Security

e Metal, glass and ceramics industry

metric thread
Part no.

905832
905833
905834
905835
905836
905837

PG thread
Part no.

905838
905839
905840
905841
905842

NPT thread
Part no.

905843
905844
905845
905846
905847

M16 x 1,5
M16 x 1,5
M20x 1,5
M20x1,5
M20x 1,5
M25x1,5

1
1"
16
21
29

172"
172"
172"
3/4"
1"

Tube
outer 9
mm
12,5
16,0
12,5
16,0
21,0
26,0

Tube
outer 9
mm
12,5
16,0
21,0
26,0
30,0

Tube
outer 0
mm
12,5
16.0
21,0
26,0
30,0

Material
stainless steel
Grounding sleeve: Brass, nickel plated
Seal: Brass, nickel plated

Moulded seal: NBR

Thread

length

mm
12,0
12,0
13,0
13,0
13,0
15,0

Thread

length

mm
12,0
12,0
13,0
15,0
15,0

Thread
length
mm
12,0
12,0
13,0
15,0
15,0

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.
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inner @

mm
6,8
9,8

13,9
18,5
22,8

inner @

mm
6,8
9.8

13,9
18,5
22,8

HELUKABEL

Unit

50
50
50
25
10

Unit

50
50
50
25
10

Technical data
Protection class: IP 40

Temperature range: -55°C up to +260°C

Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of
up to 100
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