







LT-E-UI 90°

LIQUIDTIGHT conduit gland for stainless steel protection tubes UI.

The conical earthing sleeve offers maximum surface contact for optimum sealing and earthing.

Material

stainless steel Grounding sleeve: Brass, nickel plated Seal: Brass, nickel plated Moulded seal: NBR

Technical data

Protection class: IP 40

Temperature range: -55°C up to +260°C

Application

- Robot construction
- Steel and aluminium foundry industry
- Machine and aparatus building
- Off-shore industry
- Security
- Metal, glass and ceramics industry

metric thread

Part no.	Size	Tube outer Ø	Thread length	Min. inner Ø	Unit	Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000		
		mm	mm	mm		u.p 00 100		
905832	M16 x 1,5	12,5	12,0	6,8	50	o. r.	0. r.	o. r.
905833	M16 x 1,5	16,0	12,0	9,8	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
905834	M20 x 1,5	12,5	13,0	6,8	50	0. r.	o. r.	0. r.
905835	M20 x 1,5	16,0	13,0	9,8	50	0. r.	o. r.	o. r.
905836	M20 x 1,5	21,0	13,0	13,9	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
905837	M25 x 1,5	26,0	15,0	18,5	25	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.

PG thread

Part no.	Size	Tube outer Ø mm	Thread length mm	Min. inner Ø mm	Unit	Net EUR/100 i up to 100	tems at a purcha 101 - 500	se of 501 - 1000
905838	11	12,5	12,0	6,8	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
905839	11	16,0	12,0	9,8	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
905840	16	21,0	13,0	13,9	50	0. r.	0. r.	o. r.
905841	21	26,0	15,0	18,5	25	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.
905842	29	30,0	15,0	22,8	10	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.

NPT thread

Part no.	Size	Tube outer Ø mm	Thread length mm	Min. inner Ø mm	Unit	Net EUR/100 items at a purchase of up to 100 101 - 500 501 - 1000				
905843	1/2"	12,5	12,0	6,8	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	ı	
905844	1/2"	16,0	12,0	9,8	50	o. r.	o. r.	o. r.	ı	
905845	1/2"	21,0	13,0	13,9	50	0. r.	0. r.	o. r.		
905846	3/4"	26,0	15,0	18,5	25	0. r.	o. r.	o. r.	ı	
905847	1"	30.0	15.0	22.8	10	O. r.	0. r.	o. r.	_	

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice.

o. r. = on request

